Serie Month Date

2

2

2

July
July
July
July
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug

Aug
Aug

Aug
Sep
Sep
Sep
Sep
Sep
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct

Nov
Nov

Nov

Dec

Dec

June

15-19
15-19
21
22-26
5

7

8

12
14
15
19

21

22

23

25

30

20

27

22

24

25

28

30

14
28-29
29

7
14-16
5

13

20

26

1

Day
Mon-Fri
Mon-Fri
Sun
Mon-Fri
Mon
Wed
Thu
Mon
Wed
Thu
Mon
Wed
Thu

Fri

Fri

Mon

Fri
Fri

Fri
Mon

Fri
Fri

Tue
Thu

Fri

Wed

Fri
Mon
Fri
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Sat
Mon
Mon

Tue
Fri

Fri-Sat
Sat

Mon
Mon-Wed
Mon

Tue

Tue

Mon

Sun

Time
8:00am-10:00am
10:00am-12:00pm
2:00 PM
8:00am-1:00pm
6:00pm-8:00pm
6:00pm-8:00pm
6:00pm-8:00pm
6:00pm-8:00pm
6:00pm-8:00pm
6:00pm-8:00pm
6:00pm-8:00pm
6:00pm-8:00pm
6:00pm-8:00pm
7:00 PM

1:40 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM
6:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
6:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
10:00 AM
7:00 PM

Event

Percussion Camp
Pre-Camp Rehearsal
Cold Creek Parade
Band Camp

MB Rehearsal

MB Rehearsal

MB Rehearsal & Band Pictures
MB Rehearsal

MB Rehearsal

MB Rehearsal

MB Rehearsal

MB Rehearsal

MB Rehearsal

Football vs. Vermilion
(Show 1)

National Anthem at Guardians Game

Football @ Western Reserve
(Show 1)

Football @ Mohawk
(Show 1)

MARMO Meeting

Football vs Edon
(Alumni Night - Homecoming)

Football vs. Woodmore
(Show 1)

Football vs. Hopewell Loudon
(8th Grade Night)

Football vs. Tiffin Calvert
(Show 2)

MARMO Meeting

Football @ Lakota
(Show 2)

Football @ Gibsonburg
(Show 2)

Fall Mini Concert
(All choirs, 7th/8th grade band)

Marching Band Concert

Football vs. Willard
(Sr. Show)

First Day of Concert Band

Lions Club Halloween Costume
Contest

Football Playoff Game #1 (TBA)
MARMO Meeting

Football Playoff Game #2 (TBA)
MARMO Meeting

Middle School Holiday Concert
High School Holiday Concert
MARMO Meeting

HS Solo & Ensemble Contest
MARMO Meeting

MARMO Meeting

High School Winter Concert

OMEA District 2 Large Group
Adjudicated Event

MHS Dinner Theatre

MS Solo & Ensemble Contest
MARMO Meeting
Junior/Senior Chicago Trip
MARMO Meeting

Middle School Spring Concert
High School Spring Concert
Memorial Day Performance

Graduation Performance

Location
MHS Band Room
MHS Band Room

MHS Band Room & Practice Field
MHS Band Room & Practice Field
MHS Band Room & Practice Field
MHS Band Room & Practice Field
MHS Band Room & Practice Field
MHS Band Room & Practice Field
MHS Band Room & Practice Field
MHS Band Room & Practice Field
MHS Band Room & Practice Field
MHS Band Room & Practice Field

MHS
Progressive Field

WRHS

Mohawk HS
MHS Choir Room

EHS
MHS
MHS

MHS
MHS Choir Room

LHS
GHS

MHS Gymnasium
MHS Gymnasium
MHS

Castalia

TBA

MHS Choir Room
TBA

MHS Choir Room
MHS Gymnasium
MHS Gymnasium
MHS Choir Room
Genoa HS

MHS Choir Room
MHS Choir Room
MHS Gymnasium

TBA

MHS Gymnasium
New London HS
MHS Choir Room
Chicago

MHS Choir Room
MHS Gymnasium
MHS Gymnasium
Veterans Memorial

MHS Stadium or Gymnasium




