Serie	Month	Date	Day	Time	Event	Location
2	July	15-19	Mon-Fri	8:00am-10:00am	Percussion Camp	MHS Band Room
2	July	15-19	Mon-Fri	10:00am-12:00pm	Pre-Camp Rehearsal	MHS Band Room
2	July	21	Sun	2:00 PM	Cold Creek Parade	
2	July	22-26	Mon-Fri	8:00am-1:00pm	Band Camp	MHS Band Room & Practice Field
3	Aug	5	Mon	6:00pm-8:00pm	MB Rehearsal	MHS Band Room & Practice Field
3	Aug	7	Wed	6:00pm-8:00pm	MB Rehearsal	MHS Band Room & Practice Field
3	Aug	8	Thu	6:00pm-8:00pm	MB Rehearsal & Band Pictures	MHS Band Room & Practice Field
3	Aug	12	Mon	6:00pm-8:00pm	MB Rehearsal	MHS Band Room & Practice Field
3	Aug	14	Wed	6:00pm-8:00pm	MB Rehearsal	MHS Band Room & Practice Field
3	Aug	15	Thu	6:00pm-8:00pm	MB Rehearsal	MHS Band Room & Practice Field
3	Aug	19	Mon	6:00pm-8:00pm	MB Rehearsal	MHS Band Room & Practice Field
3	Aug	21	Wed	6:00pm-8:00pm	MB Rehearsal	MHS Band Room & Practice Field
3	Aug	22	Thu	6:00pm-8:00pm	MB Rehearsal	MHS Band Room & Practice Field
3	Aug	23	Fri	7:00 PM	Football vs. Vermilion (Show 1)	MHS
3	Aug	25	Sun	1:40 PM	National Anthem at Guardians Game	Progressive Field
3	Aug	30	Fri	7:00 PM	Football @ Western Reserve (Show 1)	WRHS
4	Sep	6	Fri	7:00 PM	Football @ Mohawk	Mohawk HS
4		9	Mon	6:00 PM	(Show 1) MARMO Meeting	MHS Choir Room
	Sep				Football vs Edon	
4	Sep	13	Fri	7:00 PM	(Alumni Night - Homecoming)	EHS
4	Sep	20	Fri	7:00 PM	Football vs. Woodmore (Show 1)	MHS
4	Sep	27	Fri	7:00 PM	Football vs. Hopewell Loudon	MHS
	-				(8th Grade Night) Football vs. Tiffin Calvert	
5	Oct	4	Fri	7:00 PM	(Show 2)	MHS
5	Oct	7	Mon	6:00 PM	MARMO Meeting	MHS Choir Room
5	Oct	11	Fri	7:00 PM	Football @ Lakota (Show 2)	LHS
5	Oct	18	Fri	7:00 PM	Football @ Gibsonburg (Show 2)	GHS
5	Oct	22	Tue	6:00 PM	Fall Mini Concert	MHS Gymnasium
5	Oct		Thu	7:00 PM	(All choirs, 7th/8th grade band) Marching Band Concert	MHS Gymnasium
					Football vs. Willard	·
5	Oct	25	Fri	7:00 PM	(Sr. Show)	MHS
5	Oct	28	Mon		First Day of Concert Band	
5	Oct	30	Wed	6:30 PM	Lions Club Halloween Costume Contest	Castalia
6	Nov	1	Fri	7:00 PM	Football Playoff Game #1 (TBA)	TBA
6	Nov	4	Mon	6:00 PM	MARMO Meeting	MHS Choir Room
6	Nov	8	Fri	7:00 PM	Football Playoff Game #2 (TBA)	TBA
7	Dec	2	Mon	6:00 PM	MARMO Meeting	MHS Choir Room
7	Dec	17	Tue	6:00 PM	Middle School Holiday Concert	MHS Gymnasium
7	Dec	18	Wed	7:00 PM	High School Holiday Concert	MHS Gymnasium
8	Jan	6	Mon	6:00 PM	MARMO Meeting	MHS Choir Room
8	Jan	25	Sat	6:00 PC	HS Solo & Ensemble Contest	Genoa HS
9	Feb	3	Mon	6:00 PM	MARMO Meeting	MHS Choir Room
10	Mar	3	Mon	6:00 PM	MARMO Meeting	MHS Choir Room
10	Mar	11	Tue	7:00 PM	High School Winter Concert OMEA District 2 Large Group	MHS Gymnasium
10	Mar	14	Fri		Adjudicated Event	TBA
10	Mar	28-29	Fri-Sat		MHS Dinner Theatre	MHS Gymnasium
10	Mar	29	Sat		MS Solo & Ensemble Contest	New London HS
11	Apr	7	Mon	6:00 PM	MARMO Meeting	MHS Choir Room
10	Apr	14-16	Mon-Wed	6:00 PC	Junior/Senior Chicago Trip	Chicago
12	May	5	Mon	6:00 PM	MARMO Meeting	MHS Choir Room
12	May	13	Tue	6:00 PM	Middle School Spring Concert	MHS Gymnasium
12 12	May	20	Tue	7:00 PM	High School Spring Concert Memorial Day Performance	MHS Gymnasium
13	May	26 1	Mon	10:00 AM	Memorial Day Performance Graduation Performance	Veterans Memorial MHS Stadium or Gymnasium
13	June	1	Sun	7:00 PM	Graduation Ferrormance	STATE STATE OF THE